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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Code

JASPER HIGH SCHOOL

BIOMEDICAL

TRINITYHIGHSCHOOL

KLEIN HIGH SCHOOL

FRENSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

LD BELL HIGH SCHOOL

BOSWELL HIGH SCHOOL

Name

Jasper High School (780.3)

Raman Chakravarty ( 667) 6.5

Abhay Charan Mullangi ( 941) 6.0

Arjun Ganesh Iyer (unr.) 5.0

Tarush Chhimwal (unr.) 4.5

Supraj Gonur ( 770) 4.5

Aarav Abhilash (unr.) 4.0

Krish Anand ( 743) 3.5

Arin Dutta (unr.) 3.0

Raghunand Dayanandan (unr.) 2.0

Partho Kothuri (unr.) 1.5

BIOMEDICAL (597.0)

Jason Arvizu ( 667) 5.0

Harry Raphael ( 548) 4.5

Evelyn Veloz (unr.) 4.0

Ely Raphael ( 576) 4.0

TRINITYHIGHSCHOOL (641.3)

Aedan McDerrmott (unr.) 4.5

Emmanuel Odia ( 368) 4.0

Subha Karmacharya ( 782) 4.0

Amit Budhathoki ( 592) 3.5

Terrance Spells (unr.) 3.0

Vincent Dai Saenz ( 619) 3.0

Fariah Khatri ( 572) 2.5

Klein High School (823.0)

Jonathan D'Acunti ( 616) 4.5

Erik Glenn Larsen ( 958) 4.0

Steven, Mr Spradley ( 931) 3.0

Ethan Boudreaux ( 694) 3.0

Cameron Foltz ( 709) 2.5

Samuel Bay ( 530) 1.0

Frenship High School (727.0)

Bradley Calcote ( 921) 5.0

Caleb Hale Verett ( 778) 4.5

Sean Bobb ( 787) 3.5

Isabelle Eudelia Gutierrez ( 422) 1.5

LD Bell High School (916.5)

Aaden Lee Adams-Luong ( 966) 4.5

Ethyn Henry Smock (unr.) 3.5

Aryan Shah (unr.) 3.5

Brooke Gizaw ( 867) 3.0

Boswell High School (757.3)

Elij Nartinez Sr ( 758) 4.5

Ayden Joshua Sander ( 777) 3.5

Jake Robert Milligan ( 786) 3.0

Caleb Micheal Miller ( 708) 3.0

Jeremiah Farrer (unr.) 0.5

Score

22.0

17.5

16.0

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.0
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#

8

9

10

11

Code

EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

CHISHOLM TRAIL HIGH SCHOO

TURNER HIGH SCHOOL

COPPELL HIGH SCHOOL

Name

Early College High School (770.3)

Ryan Fife ( 891) 5.5

Jayda Mariah McDaniel ( 786) 4.0

James Russell ( 634) 2.5

CHISHOLM TRAIL HIGH SCHOO (739.3)

Adrian Leonor Mullin ( 867) 4.5

Jacob Bentley ( 765) 3.5

Alexander Karaoui ( 586) 3.0

TURNER HIGH SCHOOL (0.0)

Suhas Reddy Pendru (unr.) 5.5

Arnav Sangle (unr.) 3.5

Andy S Park (unr.) 2.0

Coppell High School (712.0)

Shaurya Pydisetti ( 686) 4.0

Ridham Babel ( 738) 3.0

Divyanshu Sai Somasekhar (unr.) 2.5

Score

12.0

11.0

11.0

9.5


